
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

2

Chef Salad, USDA Foods M3500.1
Chicken Nuggets, Baked M 3170

Mashed Potatoes w/Cheese M6075
Garden Salad w/Dressing M5650
Roll, Whole Wheat Pur2oz M7140

Fruit Cocktail M6735
Fruit Slushes, FRZ,Pouch M6655
Milk, FF Choc 1/2 pint PF M120
Milk, FF White1/2 pt. PF M100

3

Chicken Salad w/Crackers M3535
Meatloaf M1035

Rice, Brown M7090
Garden Salad w/Dressing M5650

Cornbread 2 ENR M7055
Fresh Fruit Cup M6720

Fresh Fruit Bowl Variety M6715
Milk, FF Choc 1/2 pint PF M120
Milk, FF White1/2 pt. PF M100

4

Tuna Salad w/ Crackers M3595
Turkey & Cheese Wrap U M4360.1
Garden Salad w/Dressing M5650

Fresh Apple M6510
Fresh Blueberries M6605.3

Milk, FF Choc 1/2 pint PF M120
Milk, FF White1/2 pt. PF M100

Cookie,Oatmeal RaisinPur M7555

5

Chicken Fajita Salad
Cheesy Chicken Over Rice M3120
Broccoli w/ Cheese Sauce M5595
Garden Salad w/Dressing M5650

Toast, Garlic WW M7115
Fresh Fruit Bowl Variety M6715

Fresh Fruit Cup M6720
Milk, FF Choc 1/2 pint PF M120
Milk, FF White1/2 pt. PF M100

6

Taco Salad w/ Roll
Steak Fingers, Baked M1045

Mashed Potatoes M6070
Green Beans, Cut, CND M5750

Roll, Whole Wheat Pur2oz M7140
Garden Salad w/Dressing M5650

Fresh Oranges M6775
Fresh Pears M6835

Milk, FF Choc 1/2 pint PF M120
Milk, FF White1/2 pt. PF M100

9

Chef Salad, USDA Foods M3500.1
BBQ Beef Burger M4080.2

Season BKD Potato Wedges M6145
Garden Salad w/Dressing M5650

Fresh Oranges M6775
Fresh Grapes M6665

Milk, FF Choc 1/2 pint PF M120
Milk, FF White1/2 pt. PF M100

10

Chicken Fajita Salad
Chili Con Carne w/ Beans M4510

Chili Con Carnew/oBeansM4520.2
Saltine Crackers

Fresh Apple M6510
Fresh Blueberries M6605.3

Garden Salad w/Dressing M5650
Milk, FF Choc 1/2 pint PF M120
Milk, FF White1/2 pt. PF M100

Cookie, Sugar, Purch WGR M7560

11

Chicken Salad w/Crackers M3535
Pizza, WGR BuffaloChic M2050

Pizza, WGR Cheese,Ind,5" M2090
Whole Kernel Corn, FRZ M6015
Garden Salad w/Dressing M5650

Fresh Fruit Cup M6720
Fresh Grapes M6665

Milk, FF Choc 1/2 pint PF M120
Milk, FF White1/2 pt. PF M100

12

Tuna Salad w/ Crackers M3595
Philly Chicken on Hoagie M4165
Crinkle Cut Fries Baked M6110

Garden Salad w/Dressing M5650
Fresh Apple M6510

Fresh Bananas M6590
Milk, FF Choc 1/2 pint PF M120
Milk, FF White1/2 pt. PF M100

13

Taco Salad w/ Roll
Red Beans & Rice/Sausage M2555

Cornbread 2 ENR M7055
Garden Salad w/Dressing M5650
Fruit Slushes, FRZ,Pouch M6655
Fresh Fruit Bowl Variety M6715
Milk, FF Choc 1/2 pint PF M120
Milk, FF White1/2 pt. PF M100

16

NO SCHOOL TODAY

17

Tuna Salad w/ Crackers M3595
Beef -A- Roni M1165.2

Mixed Vegetables M5795
Garden Salad w/Dressing M5650
Roll, Whole Wheat Pur2oz M7140

Fresh Fruit Bowl Variety M6715
Tropical Fruit M6745

Milk, FF Choc 1/2 pint PF M120
Milk, FF White1/2 pt. PF M100

18

Taco Salad w/ Roll
Pizza, WGR Meat Lovers M2015

Pizza, WGR Cheese, M2000
Whole Kernel Corn, CND M6010
Garden Salad w/Dressing M5650

Applesauce in a Bag, M6560
Fresh Peaches M6805

Milk, FF Choc 1/2 pint PF M120
Milk, FF White1/2 pt. PF M100

19

Chicken Salad w/Crackers M3535
Chicken Baked BBQ M3000

Broccoli w/ Cheese Sauce M5595
Baked Beans, Spice Blend M5540
Garden Salad w/Dressing M5650
Roll, Whole Wheat Pur2oz M7140

Fruit Juice, Frozen Cup M6650
Chilled Mandarin Oranges M6795
Milk, FF Choc 1/2 pint PF M120
Milk, FF White1/2 pt. PF M100

Cookie, Sugar, Purch WGR M7560

20

Chef Salad, USDA Foods M3500.1
Roll, Whole Wheat Pur2oz M7140

Walking Tacos USDA M1095.1
Garden Salad w/Dressing M5650

Fresh Peaches M6805
Strawberry Fruit Gelatin M6740
Milk, FF Choc 1/2 pint PF M120
Milk, FF White1/2 pt. PF M100

Cookie, Choc C Nut Fr3IW M7539

23

Chef Salad, USDA Foods M3500.1
Roll, Whole Wheat Pur2oz M7140

Chili Dog M4225
Breaded Mozzarella Sticks w/ Marinara

Celery Sticks with Dip M5715
Garden Salad w/Dressing M5650

Fresh Peaches M6805
Fresh Grapes M6665

Milk, FF Choc 1/2 pint PF M120
Milk, FF White1/2 pt. PF M100

24

Chicken Salad w/Crackers M3535
Spaghetti & MeatSace ERM1110.2
Green Beans, Savory,CND M5745
Garden Salad w/Dressing M5650

Toast, Garlic WW M7115
Strawberry Fruit Gelatin M6740

Fresh Oranges M6775
Milk, LF White 1/2 pt, BR M110
Milk, FF Strwbr,1/2 pt.PF M130

25

Taco Salad w/ Roll
Spicy Chicken Sand M4157

Crinkle Cut Fries Baked M6110
Garden Salad w/Dressing M5650

Fruit Cocktail M6735
Fresh Fruit Bowl Variety M6715
Milk, FF Choc 1/2 pint PF M120
Milk, FF White1/2 pt. PF M100

26

Chicken Fajita Salad
Cheesy Chicken Over Rice M3120

Steamed Carrots, FRZ M5880
Garden Salad w/Dressing M5650
Roll, Whole Wheat Pur2oz M7140
Apples & Grapes in Bag M6540

Fruit Cocktail M6735
Milk, FF Choc 1/2 pint PF M120
Milk, FF White1/2 pt. PF M100

27

Strawberry Chicken Salad
Salisbury Steak w/Gravy M1040

Mashed Potatoes M6070
Black-Eyed Peas Dry M5515

Garden Salad w/Dressing M5650
Roll, Whole Wheat Pur2oz M7140

Fresh Fruit Cup M6720
Fruit Cocktail M6735

Milk, FF Choc 1/2 pint PF M120
Milk, FF White1/2 pt. PF M100

Cookie, Choc C Nut Fr3IW M7539

A variety of milk and condiments offered daily.

Menu is subject to change according to product availability.

This product is funded by USDA. This institution is an equal opportunity provider.


